NPN/PNP
Open collector
IP65
ø60
Electronic
Sound 2
Cabtyre(LME-U)
LED

Dimensions
Wiring Diagram
LME Type How to Order
Interchangeable LED modules
The wiring remains the same
Each color of LED module corresponds to
the lead wire color.
Easy to add
and remove
If the number of LED
module is changed, center
shaft must be purchased.
· Changeable color sequence: Easy to add /
remove up to 5 colored modules even after
installation.
· Note: LED modules of the same color
within a signal tower will light up
simultaneously.
FB type:approx. 60 flashes per minute.
Model
2 Lights
3 Lights
1 Light
Number of
Stacks Rated Voltage
Power
Consumption
4 Lights
5 Lights
Mass
LME-WLME LME-L
LME-110
LME-210
LME-310
100V AC
LME-112 120V AC
LME-120 220V AC
100V AC
 220V AC
100V AC
220V AC
100V AC
220V AC
100V AC
220V AC
LME-212 120V AC
LME-220
LME-312 120V AC
LME-320
LME-420
LME-520
5.1W
7.1W
7.9W
LME-410
120V ACLME-412
LME-510
120V ACLME-512
8.7W
9.5W
0.66kg
0.72kg
0.78kg
0.84kg
0.90kg
LME-102 24V AC/DC 2.2W 0.42kg
LME-202 24V AC/DC 3.4W 0.48kg
LME-302 24V AC/DC 3.8W 0.54kg
0.77kg
0.82kg
0.87kg
LME-402 24V AC/DC 4.2W 0.60kg
LME-502 24V AC/DC 4.6W